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Renault 380DXI + 2 PIECES

Prijs
Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Voertuigidentificatienummer
Asconfiguratie
Aantal assen
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Lengte
Breedte

Beschrijving
VF624GPD000002550

€10.750,-

Standaard trekker
2011
VF624GPD000002550
VF624GPD000002550
4x2

2

Automaat

326.621 km

Diesel

Euro 5

20.000 kg

13.600 kg

6.400 kg

564 cm

255 cm

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl
Hermelijnweg 27-29

4877 AE, Etten-Leur

Netherlands
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